

## LSB Industries, Inc. to Host Investor Day at Its El Dorado, AR Facility on Thursday, November 8th

October 9, 2018

OKLAHOMA CITY--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Oct. 9, 2018-- LSB Industries, Inc. (NYSE:LXU) ("LSB" or "the Company") today announced it will host an Investor Day for institutional investors and research analysts on Thursday, November 8, 2018.

Time: 7:30 am to 1:00 pm ET

Location: LSB Industries' El Dorado Facility, El Dorado, AR

LSB Industries executives will provide an overview of the Company, its recent business developments and discuss its strategy for driving improved profitability and shareholder value. Immediately following the presentations and Q&A session, attendees will have the opportunity to tour the El Dorado Facility and join senior management for lunch. Additionally, there will be a dinner with management the night before the event beginning at 7:00 pm for all interested attendees.

LSB will provide access to the presentation that management will be referring over the course of the Investor Day on its website by 7:30 am on November 8, 2018. Access to the presentation will be available on the "Investors" page at <a href="https://www.lsbindustries.com">www.lsbindustries.com</a>.

Space is limited and registration is required. For more details and to register for the event, investors and analysts should contact Fred Buonocore of The Equity Group at <a href="mailto:fbuonocore@equityny.com">fbuonocore@equityny.com</a> or by phone at (212) 836-9607.

## About LSB Industries, Inc.

LSB Industries, Inc., headquartered in Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, manufactures and sells chemical products for the agricultural, mining, and industrial markets. The Company owns and operates facilities in Cherokee, Alabama, El Dorado, Arkansas and Pryor, Oklahoma, and operates a facility for a global chemical company in Baytown, Texas. LSB's products are sold through distributors and directly to end customers throughout the United States. Additional information about the Company can be found on its website at <a href="https://www.lsbindustries.com">www.lsbindustries.com</a>.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20181009005141/en/

Source: LSB Industries, Inc.

LSB Industries, Inc.
Company Contact:
Mark Behrman, Chief Financial Officer (405) 235-4546
or
Investor Relations Contact:
Fred Buonocore, CFA (212) 836-9607
Kevin Towle (212) 836-9620
The Equity Group Inc.